H0
30
55
00
 R
ev
 B
English

licensed or certified electrician in accordance with the National Electrical Code and applicable local codes and
ordinances.  Improper installation will create an electrical hazard, which could result in death or serious injury to
pool or spa users, installers, or others due to electrical shock, and may also cause damage to property.  Read and
follow the specific instructions below.
 WARNING
Before installing this underwater light, read and follow all warning notices and instructions accompanying this light.
Failure to follow safety warnings and instructions can result in severe injury, death, or property damage. Call (707)
776-8200 for additional free copies of these instructions.
ATTENTION INSTALLER
This manual contains important information about the installation, operation and safe use of this
product. This information should be given to the owner/operator of this equipment.
Page 4 ENGLISH   Jandy® Pro Series, WaterColors LED Lights   |   Installation Manual
Section 2.	 Product Description and Model Numbers
Model # WaterColors Light
Size Voltage Amps Cord Length Face Ring Material
CPLVLEDS30 Large 12 Volt AC 4.0 30 feet Stainless Steel
CPLVLEDS50 Large 12 Volt AC 4.0 50 feet Stainless Steel
CPLVLEDS100 Large 12 Volt AC 4.0 100 feet Stainless Steel
CPLVLEDP100 Large 12 Volt AC 4.0 100 feet Plastic
CPLVLEDS50C Large 12 Volt AC 4.0 50 feet Stainless Steel
CPLVLEDS100C Large 12 Volt AC 4.0 100 feet Stainless Steel
CPLVLEDP100C Large 12 Volt AC 4.0 100 feet Plastic
CPHVLEDS30 Large 120 Volt AC 0.4 30 feet Stainless Steel
CPHVLEDS50 Large 120 Volt AC 0.4 50 feet Stainless Steel
CPHVLEDS100 Large 120 Volt AC 0.4 100 feet Stainless Steel
CPHVLEDP100 Large 120 Volt AC 0.4 100 feet Plastic
CPHVLEDS150 Large 120 Volt AC 0.4 150 feet Stainless Steel
CPHVLEDS250 Large 120 Volt AC 0.4 250 feet Stainless Steel
CPHVLEDS50C Large 120 Volt AC 0.4 50 feet Stainless Steel
CPHVLEDS100C Large 120 Volt AC 0.4 100 feet Stainless Steel
CPHVLEDP100C Large 120 Volt AC 0.4 100 feet Plastic
CSLVLEDS30 Small 12 Volt AC 2.0 30 feet Stainless Steel
CSLVLEDS50 Small 12 Volt AC 2.0 50 feet Stainless Steel
CSLVLEDS100 Small 12 Volt AC 2.0 100 feet Stainless Steel
CSLVLEDP100 Small 12 Volt AC 2.0 100 feet Plastic
CSLVLEDS50C Small 12 Volt AC 2.0 50 feet Stainless Steel
CSLVLEDS100C Small 12 Volt AC 2.0 100 feet Stainless Steel
CSLVLEDP100C Small 12 Volt AC 2.0 100 feet Plastic
CSHVLEDS30 Small 120 Volt AC 0.2 30 feet Stainless Steel
CSHVLEDS50 Small 120 Volt AC 0.2 50 feet Stainless Steel
CSHVLEDS100 Small 120 Volt AC 0.2 100 feet Stainless Steel
CSHVLEDP100 Small 120 Volt AC 0.2 100 feet Plastic
CSHVLEDS150 Small 120 Volt AC 0.2 150 feet Stainless Steel
CSHVLEDS250 Small 120 Volt AC 0.2 250 feet Stainless Steel
CSHVLEDS50C Small 120 Volt AC 0.2 50 feet Stainless Steel
CSHVLEDS100C Small 120 Volt AC 0.2 100 feet Stainless Steel
CSHVLEDP100C Small 120 Volt AC 0.2 100 feet Plastic
Page 5 ENGLISH   Jandy® Pro Series, WaterColors LED Lights   |   Installation Manual
Section 3.	I nstalling Jandy
Pro Series Light
Fixture during New